
 

SFF LIVESTOCK JANUARY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

       
9 a.m.-2 p.m. Mandatory Work 

Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. Poultry 

Floor pen decorations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

6-8 p.m. Market 

Steers/Beef Jackpot 

arrivals/weigh-in 

 

8:30 p.m. mandatory steer 

exhibitor meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7-11 a.m. Hog check-

in/weigh-in 

 

2 p.m. Mandatory hog 

exhibitor meeting; 

volunteer meeting to 

follow 

2-6 p.m. rabbit/poultry 

check-in 

4-6 p.m. Beef Jackpot 

arrival/weigh-in 

5:30 p.m. Hog 

Showmanship 

 

 

 

 

9 a.m. Poultry/Rabbit 

Shows 

 

2 p.m. Market 

Steer/Showmanship/Beef 

Jackpot Shows 

Beef Jackpot released 

after show 

 

6 p.m. Market Hog Show 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7-9 a.m. Angus/AOB 

Arrival/Check-in 

8 am. Livestock Judging 

Contest Registration 

9 a.m.-12 noon Youth Livestock 

Judging Contest 

9:30 a.m. Rabbit & Poultry 

Showmanship 

1:15 p.m. Livestock judging 

contest awards 

2-5 p.m. VIP Buyers Reception 

3 p.m. Sell-a-Bration of 

Champions Market Auction 

 

 

 
 
 

14 15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 1 p.m. Angus Open & 

Youth Shows 

3-5 p.m. Brangus 

Arrival/check-in 

6 p.m. AOB Open & 

Youth Shows 

 

AOB/Angus released 

after shows 

 

 

 

2 p.m. Brangus 

Showmanship/Youth Show 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 p.m. Brangus Open 

Show 

 

Brangus released after 

show 

 

 

 

 

 

BARN CHANGE-OVERS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 a.m.-2 p.m. Dairy 

Goat arrival/check-in 

 

7 p.m. Dairy Goat 

Showmanship 

 

 

 

 

 

Noon Dairy Goat Youth 

Shows 

 

3-6 p.m. Brahman 

arrival/check-in 

 

6:30 p.m. Dairy Goat 

Milking Contest/Awards 

 

 

 

9 a.m. Dairy Goat Open Show 

 

Brahman Open Show 

immediately following Dairy 

Goat Show 

 

Brahman Open released after 

show 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 25 

 

26 

 

27 

 8 a.m. Dairy Goat Youth 

& Open Leg Show 

Dairy Goat Open & 

Youth released after ALL 

shows 

Brahman Youth Show 

immediately following 

goat show 

Brahman Youth 

released after show 

 

 

 

 

1-8 p.m. Beef Cattle 

Education & Awareness 

Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-8 p.m. AG Careers 

Connection & Trade 

Show 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 p.m. “Different, Not 

Less.” Temple Grandin’s 

reflections on agriculture, 

living with autism and 

visual thinking  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 a.m.-4 p.m. Dairy 

Cattle arrival 
1:30-4:15 p.m. Check-in 

4:45 p.m. Dairy 

Exhibitors Meeting 

6 p.m. Youth Dairy 

Fitting & Grooming 

Show; 30 minutes after 

show is Open Heifer 

Jackpot Show 

 

 

8 a.m. Youth Dairy 

Judging Contest 

Registration 

9 a.m. Youth Dairy 

Judging Contest 

1 p.m. Youth Dairy Bowl 

Quiz 

6 p.m. Youth Dairy 

Showmanship 

 

9 a.m. Youth Dairy Show 

 

Cows shown 30 minutes after 

Heifer Shows 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 9 a.m. Open Dairy Show 

 

Cows shown 30 minutes 

after Heifer Shows 

 

ALL PERSONAL ITEMS & 

EXHIBITS REMOVED BY END 

OF DAY 

 

 

 

FAIR 

CLEAN-UP 

FAIR  

CLEAN-UP 

FAIR 

CLEAN-UP 

FAIR 

CLEAN-UP 

 

 

 
 

 
School Tours: 10 a.m.-12 noon: January 16, 17, 19, 22, 23, 24, 26 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


