SFF LIVESTOCK JANUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
31	1	2	3	4	5	9 a.m2 p.m. Mandatory Work Day	
7 10 a.m2 p.m. Poultry Floor pen decorations	8	9	6-8 p.m. Market Steers/Beef Jackpot arrivals/weigh-in 8:30 p.m. mandatory steer	7-11 a.m. Hog check-in/weigh-in  2 p.m. Mandatory hog exhibitor meeting; volunteer meeting to	9 a.m. Poultry/Rabbit Shows  2 p.m. Market Steer/Showmanship/Beef Jackpot Shows	7-9 a.m. Angus/AOB Arrival/Check-in 8 am. Livestock Judging Contest Registration 9 a.m12 noon Youth Livestock Judging Contest	
			exhibitor meeting	follow 2-6 p.m. rabbit/poultry check-in 4-6 p.m. Beef Jackpot arrival/weigh-in 5:30 p.m. Hog Showmanship	Beef Jackpot released after show 6 p.m. Market Hog Show	9:30 a.m. Rabbit & Poultry Showmanship 1:15 p.m. Livestock judging contest awards 2-5 p.m. VIP Buyers Reception 3 p.m. Sell-a-Bration of Champions Market Auction	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
1 p.m. Angus Open & Youth Shows 3-5 p.m. Brangus Arrival/check-in 6 p.m. AOB Open & Youth Shows  AOB/Angus released after shows	2 p.m. Brangus Showmanship/Youth Show	3 p.m. Brangus Open Show Brangus released after show	BARN CHANGE-OVERS	10 a.m2 p.m. Dairy Goat arrival/check-in 7 p.m. Dairy Goat Showmanship	Noon Dairy Goat Youth Shows  3-6 p.m. Brahman arrival/check-in  6:30 p.m. Dairy Goat Milking Contest/Awards	9 a.m. Dairy Goat Open Show Brahman Open Show immediately following Dairy Goat Show Brahman Open released after show	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
8 a.m. Dairy Goat Youth & Open Leg Show Dairy Goat Open & Youth released after ALL shows Brahman Youth Show immediately following goat show Brahman Youth released after show	1-8 p.m. Beef Cattle Education & Awareness Day	1-8 p.m. AG Careers Connection & Trade Show	7 p.m. "Different, Not Less." Temple Grandin's reflections on agriculture, living with autism and visual thinking	10 a.m4 p.m. Dairy Cattle arrival 1:30-4:15 p.m. Check-in 4:45 p.m. Dairy Exhibitors Meeting 6 p.m. Youth Dairy Fitting & Grooming Show; 30 minutes after show is Open Heifer Jackpot Show	8 a.m. Youth Dairy Judging Contest Registration 9 a.m. Youth Dairy Judging Contest 1 p.m. Youth Dairy Bowl Quiz 6 p.m. Youth Dairy Showmanship	9 a.m. Youth Dairy Show  Cows shown 30 minutes after Heifer Shows	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	
9 a.m. Open Dairy Show Cows shown 30 minutes after Heifer Shows	ALL PERSONAL ITEMS & EXHIBITS REMOVED BY END OF DAY	FAIR CLEAN-UP	FAIR CLEAN-UP	FAIR CLEAN-UP	FAIR CLEAN-UP		

School Tours: 10 a.m.-12 noon: January 16, 17, 19, 22, 23, 24, 26